ENAULT.	Milwaukee County			
COUNT 4	Legislation Details			
File #:	17-5	76 <b>Version</b> : 1	Name:	A resolution recognizing the City of Milwaukee's municipal identification card as a valid form of identification to establish residency related to Milwaukee County owned or supported institutions or programs
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Signed
File created:	8/11	/2017	In control:	County Clerk's Office
On agenda:			Final action	n: 10/10/2017
Title:	A resolution recognizing the City of Milwaukee's municipal identification card as a valid form of identification to establish residency related to Milwaukee County owned or supported institutions or programs.			
Sponsors:	Marina Dimitrijevic, Peggy West, David Sartori, Marcelia Nicholson, Willie Johnson, Jr.			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. 17-576 RESOLUTION, 2. 17-576 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 17-576 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 4. 17-576 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION (Sponsors)			
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action Result
10/10/2017	1	County Executive		SIGNED
9/28/2017	1	1 Milwaukee County Board of A Supervisors		ADOPTED Pass
9/22/2017	1	Committee on Intergoverr Relations	imental	